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Associazons cronomenr=s 41, PINOCCHIO SUGLI SCI - ALL_GS_07/08
FINALI INTERNAZIONALI
GIANT SLALOM EZ1gS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

VU e S e it

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS F. ARMENGOL SPA COURSE NAME ZENO COLO' TRE ALTA
REFEREE H. BERNI GER START 1730 m
FINISH 1480 m
CHIEF OF RACE F. GIACHINI ITA VERTICAL DROP 250 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 14456/01/22
COURSE SETTER K. GIULIANI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - G. CASTELLANI ITA - B - G. CASTELLANI ITA
- C - N. CASTRI ITA - D - N. CASTRI ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 43 40
START TIME 8.30
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: CHEMICAL TEMPERATURE S: 4°C F: 6°C
PENALTY APPLIED 205.90 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
U16 CHILDREN - MASCHILE
1 14 LJUTIC Hrvoje 2007 CRO 57.88
2 35 VRDOLJAK Ziggy 2007 CRO 58.38
3 38 CAZZANIGA Giulio Paolo 2008 ITA 58.62
4 47 MOHERNDL Noah 2007 GER 58.94
5 37 DEL PINO Alvaro 2007 SPA 59.22
6 8 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz 2007 POL 59.27
7 3 VIDRI Dante Adam 2007 GBR 59.35
8 4 JANDA David 2007 CZE 59.41
9 77 ATTANASIO Luigi ** 2007 ITA 59.46
10 43 MACUH Gasper 2007 SLO 59.63
15 HORVATH Lars 2007 GER 59.63
12 21 RUICKGAUER Sebastian 2007 EST 59.67
13 72 LALLINI'  Edoardo ** 2007 ITA 59.89
14 30 SCHNEIDER Milan 2007 HUN 59.96
15 32 TATARKO Michal 2007 SVK 1'00.01
16 24 STRKOLEC Jozef 2007 SVK 1'00.16
17 28 ZAWADA Karol 2007 POL 1'00.17
18 39 FUCHS Filip 2007 CZE 1'00.18
19 78 MASSIMILLA Federico ** 2007 ITA 1'00.24
20 52 MATSUO Hayate 2007 JPN 1'00.38
21 11 SOKOLOV Asparuh 2008 BUL 1'00.64
22 62 SPEGELJ Tine 2007 SLO 1'00.79
23 71 ZOIDO Matthew 2007 SPA 1'01.19
24 22 HANEKAMP Pedro 2007 CHI 1'01.20
25 29 ISHINAKA Jinichiro 2007 JPN 1'01.28
26 53 TABACKO Oliver 2008 SVK 1'01.31
27 31 KENDAL Noah 2008 ISR 1'01.44
28 1 IVANOVIC Nestor 2008 SER 1'01.45
29 27 GARNERO NOKYAEM Thotsawat 2008 THA 1'01.53
30 34 DOMSA Petru 2007 ROU 1'01.60
31 7 YAZICI Doruk 2007 TUR 1'01.62
32 44 VARAKADZJIEV Mihail 2007 BUL 1'01.64
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CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
ODRIOZOLA Daniel 2007
TAKASAWA Akito 2007
KASING Oliver 2008
CALZADO Simon 2007
BABIC Marko 2007
PASZKA Zsolt 2007
SCHNEIDER Bruno 2008
GIANNINI  Matteo 2007
BRUIN Daen 2007
AGORASTIDIS Dimitrios 2007
TRAPANS Nils Neo 2008
KOVACHKI Georgi 2007
LEEK Fabian ** 2008
BROVCHUK Roman 2007
GUINTART Inaki 2008
ROJEK Szymon 2007
MARIICHYN Mykola 2007
VAN BRENPT Robbe 2007
CVJETKO Juraj 2008
VANSTEENKISTE Juul 2007
HORST Ralph Van Der 2007
KOKA Adam 2008
VAN VERSEVELD Connor 2007
MINI  Rafael 2008
BENUN Axel 2008
LOERAKKER Kasper ** 2007
MANYA Szilas 2007
ZENUNI lsa 2008
CRUYSBERGHS Mauro 2007
KOOIJMAN illes ** 2008
REEDIJK Bradley ** 2008
BAL Kaan 2007
CARATTONI Elia 2007
ZONDAG Koen 2008
DID NOT START ... 2
REMMIDE Hadil 2008

BOUDERBALA Abderrahmane Na 2007

DID NOT FINISH .. 7
SMIT Joza 2007
PALANTZAS Vasileios 2007
SIBERNAGNER Alex 2007
BELLENS Siebe 2008
HIEMER Roman 2007
ZALEWSKI Jhakub ** 2007
SVERDUN Dmytrii ** 2008

DISQUALIFIED ... 5
HALMAGY!I Barna 2007
LORANZI Luca 2007
MAZAIS Kriss 2007
AYDINSUKRU Poyraz 2007
LAGZDINS Kristaps 2008
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NAT

SPA
JPN
CZE
SPA
CRO
ROU
HUN
RSM
NED
GRE
LAT
BUL
NED
UKR
SPA
POL
UKR
BEL
CRO
BEL
NED
HUN
NED
RSM
ISR
NED
ROU
BIH
BEL
NED
NED
TUR
RSM
NED

ALG
ALG

SLO
GRE
ITA

BEL
GER
POL
UKR

HUN
ITA
LAT
TUR
LAT

FINAL
TIME

1'01.72
1'01.76
1'01.78
1'01.78
1'01.82
1'02.37
1'02.41
1'02.43
1'02.45
1'02.45
1'02.46
1'02.58
1'02.69
1'02.75
1'02.99
1'03.05
1'03.10
1'03.20
1'03.45
1'03.53
1'03.70
1'04.25
1'04.27
1'04.56
1'04.57
1'04.71
1'05.68
1'05.91
1'06.65
1'06.74
1'08.03
1'08.68
1'10.29
1'10.56
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FINALI INTERNAZIONALI
GIANT SLALOM EZ1gS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

VU e S e it

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS F. ARMENGOL SPA COURSE NAME ZENO COLO' TRE ALTA
REFEREE H. BERNI GER START 1730 m
FINISH 1480 m
CHIEF OF RACE F. GIACHINI ITA VERTICAL DROP 250 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 14456/01/22
COURSE SETTER K. GIULIANI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - F. Nizzi ITA - B - F. Nizzi ITA
- C - S. CARRA' ITA - D - S. CARRA ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 43 40
START TIME 8.30
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: CHEMICAL TEMPERATURE S: 4°C F: 6°C
PENALTY APPLIED 207.48 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
U16 CHILDREN - FEMMINILE
1 93 GOTTARDI Camilla 2007 ITA 59.92
2 115 TROCKER Anna 2008 ITA 1'00.61
3 126 GIARETTA Marta 2007 ITA 1'00.62
4 87 RADELJ Tija 2007 SLO 1'00.94
5 106 GRANDINGER Charlotte 2007 GER 1'00.96
6 128 LUSTISSY Anais ** 2007 ITA 1'01.29
7 136 ALVERA' Giulia ** 2007 ITA 1'01.35
8 109 TOMSIKOVA Lucie 2007 CZE 1'01.38
9 90 SCHWAIGER Rosanna 2007 GER 1'01.40
10 89 HORDOSSY Eliska 2008 CZE 1'01.61
11 107 PRESERN Taja 2008 SLO 1'01.90
12 134 GIAQUINTO Nicole ** 2007 ITA 1'01.93
13 121 WIES Lara Marie 2008 GER 1'02.38
14 111 WADRZYK Weronika 2008 POL 1'02.72
15 86 KONIIN Anna 2007 NED 1'02.94
16 124 BUNDA Anna 2007 POL 1'03.11
17 84 MUNIAK' Klaudia 2007 POL 1'03.70
18 94 SULLIVAN Isabella 2008 GBR 1'03.77
19 99 MARKTHALER Lara 2007 RSA 1'03.87
20 120 DLOUHA Viktorie 2007 CZE 1'03.96
21 104 ANTOLOVA Sara 2008 SVK 1'04.20
22 129 NAWALANIEC Zofia **** 2008 POL 1'04.27
23 119 DZURISOVA Nella 2008 SVK 1'04.31
24 112 GLAVCHEVA Elena 2008 BUL 1'04.58
25 97 PERICA Nala 2008 CRO 1'04.71
26 98 PROTCHENKO Alina 2007 UKR 1'04.83
27 96 KOLEVA Eva 2008 BUL 1'04.95
28 85 REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT 1'05.85
29 82 GEERINCK Emma 2007 BEL 1'06.27
30 92 QUINART Julia 2008 SPA 1'06.41
31 105 ZIKOU Eleni 2008 GRE 1'06.42
32 88 HASIRCI Ada 2007 TUR 1'06.43
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CODE
NUMBER

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DEKKER Sophie
STRABIC Ines
WOJCIAK Aniela
TYMCYNA Dora
SHARUN Olesia
SHOSTIA Yaryna
NAWALANIEC Hanna
MARTENS Lara
SOROKMANIUK Mariia
BIRO Maja

BALOGH Bernadett
KELEMEN Orsolya
SOROKMANIUK Viktoriia
ATILLA Nehir
SKLATINIOTI Evangelia
CETINTAS Alya

FOSTE Sam
OVCINNIKOVA Adrija

DID NOT START ... 1

SERAFIMOVA Zornitza

DID NOT FINISH .. 6

STEPANAUSKAITE Neringa

SVIDRONOVA Eva Maria
BONDARENKO Emiliia
VETTER Leni
SARZYNSKA Zofia
PAPACHATZI Maria Kost

DISQUALIFIED ... 1

31-03-2023 / ABETONE ( PT) (ITA)

JAUNDZEMA Darta Eliza
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2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

2007

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

2008

NAT

NED
CRO
POL
HUN
UKR
UKR
POL
NED
UKR
ROU
ROU
ROU
UKR
TUR
GRE
TUR
BEL

LAT

BUL

LTU

SVK
UKR
SLO
POL
GRE

LAT

The Technical
959 # Francesc

F=1010
FINAL RACE
TIME POINTS

1'06.44
1'06.69
1'06.85
1'07.03
1'07.35
1'07.43
1'07.55
1'08.58
1'08.58
1'09.01
1'09.33
1'09.35
1'09.85
111.19
1'11.41
1'11.83
1'12.64
1'14.88

Delegate
Armengol

TAB
POINTS
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